118
Starvert iP5
Fan & Pump Control Specialized Inverter
Motor rating Variable Torque       [HP]
Frequency                   [Hz]
Variable Torque FLA  [A]
Variable Torque       [kW]
Voltage                           [V]

45°C <1000 metres
4.0 x FLC
AC53a 4-20:50-10
45°C <1000 metres
4.5 x FLC
AC53a 4.5-30:50-10
45°C <1000 metres
                        3 Wire 6 Wire 3 Wire 6 Wire 3 Wire 6 Wire 3 Wire 6 Wire
IMS20018 18 27 16 25 14 22 12 19
IMS20034 34 51 32 48 28 42 24 36
IMS20041 41 62 39 58 34 51 28 42
IMS20047 47 71 44 66 39 58 33 50
IMS20067 67 101 60 90 52 79 46 69
IMS20088 88 132 78 116 68 102 59 88
IMS20096 96 144 85 127 74 111 64 96
IMS20125 125 188 112 168 97 146 84 125
IMS20141 141 212 122 183 107 161 94 141
IMS20202 202 303 177 266 155 233 135 202
IMS20238 238 357 211 317 185 277 160 241
IMS20253 253 379 218 327 191 286 167 251
IMS20302 302 453 275 413 239 358 205 308
IMS20405 405 608 376 564 324 486 274 412
IMS20513 513 769 481 722 411 616 342 513
IMS20585 585 878 558 837 474 711 392 587
IMS20628 628 942 595 893 508 762 424 636
IMS20775 775 1163 756 1134 637 956 521 782
IMS20897 897 1346 895 1342 749 1123 604 906
IMS21153 1153 1730 1049 1574 917 1376 791 1187
IMS21403 1403 2105 1302 1953 1135 1703 970 1454
IMS21574 1574 2361 1486 2229 1290 1936 1091 1637
127
IMS2
Advanced Soft Starters
Dimensions